Rectangular connecti
ons on both ends
For all upstream conditi
ons
Tested to VDI 6022
11/2017
ΔpM
HY

NO Power off to OPEN
NC Power off to CLOSE
Order example: TZSilenzio/200/BC0/E0/300–1200 m³/h
Acoustic cladding Without
Nominal size 200
Attachment Compact controller
Operating mode Single
Signal voltage range 0 – 10 V DC
Volume flow rate 300 – 1200 m³/h
VAV terminal units
Order code
11/2017 – DE/en
TZSilenzio
PD – TZSi – 9
TZSilenzio with EASYLAB for room control and single operation
  TZ–Silenzio – D  /  200  /  ELAB  /  RS  /  ULZ  /  LAB  /  ...
  TZ–Silenzio – D  /  200  /  ELAB  /  SC – E0  /  ULZ  /  ...
 Type
TZSilenzio VAV terminal unit, supply air
 Acoustic cladding
 No entry: none
D With acoustic cladding
 Nominal size
125
160
200
250
315
 Attachments (control component)
ELAB EASYLAB controller TCU3 with fast
running actuator
 Equipment function
 Room control
RS Supply air control (Room Supply)
PC Differential pressure control
 Single operation
SC Supply air controller
 External volume flow rate setting
 Only for single operation
E0 Voltage signal 0 – 10 V DC
E2 Voltage signal 2 – 10 V DC
2P Onsite switch contacts for 2 switching
steps
3P Onsite switch contacts for 3 switching
steps
F Volume flow rate constant value, without
signalling
 Module expansions
 Option 1: Power supply
 No entry: 24 V AC
T EMTRF for 230 V AC
U EMTRFUSV for 230 V AC, provides
uninterruptible power supply (UPS)
 Option 2: Communication interface
 No entry: none
L EMLON for LonWorks FTT10A
B EMBACMOD01 for BACnet MS/TP
M EMBACMOD01 for Modbus RTU
I EMIP for BACnet/IP, Modbus/IP and
webserver
R EMIP with real time clock
 Option 3: Automatic zero point correction
 No entry: none
Z EMAUTOZERO Solenoid valve for
automatic zero point correction
 Additional functions
 Only for room control (equipment function)
 Raum management function has been
deactivated
LAB Extract air led system (laboratories)
CLR Supply air led system (clean rooms)
 Raum management function is active
LABRMF Extract air led system (LAB)

TZSilenzio
 – DE/enPD – TZSi – 10
Order example: TZ–Silenzio/200/ELAB/RS/LAB
Acoustic cladding Without
Nominal size 200
Attachment EASYLAB controller TCU3 with fastrunning actuator
Equipment function Supply air control (Room Supply)
Additional function Extract air led system for laboratories
VAV terminal units
Variants
11/2017 – DE/en
TZSilenzio
TZSilenzio
– VAV terminal unit for the control of variable
supply air volume flows
TZSilenzioD
– VAV terminal unit with acoustic cladding for the
control of variable supply air volume flows
– For rooms where the caseradiated noise of the
unit is not sufficiently reduced by a false ceiling
– The ducts for the room under consideration
must have adequate acoustic insulation (to be
provided by others) on the fan end
– Acoustic cladding cannot be retrofitted
PD – TZSi – 11
VAV terminal units
Attachments
11/2017
TZSilenzio
 – DE/enPD – TZSi – 12
TZSilenzio, VARYCONTROL control components
Order code detail Controlled
variable Controller Differential pressure
transducer Actuator
Easy controller
Easy Volume flow
rate
Easy controller
TROX Dynamic, integral Integral
Compact
controller,
dynamic
BC0
Volume flow
rate
Compact controller with MP bus interface
TROX/Belimo
Dynamic, integral Integral
BL0 Compact controller with LonWorks interface
TROX/Belimo
BM0
Compact controller with Modbus RTU interface (with
connecting cable)
TROX/Belimo
BM0J6
Compact controller with Modbus RTU interface (with
socket)
TROX/Belimo
XB0 Compact controller
TROX/Gruner
LN0 Compact controller
Siemens
LK0 Compact controller with KNX interface
Siemens
Compact
controller, static
SA0 Volume flow
rate
Compact controller with SLC interface
Sauter Static, integral
Integral
SC0 Fastrunning actuator,
integral